
Saturday June 28 The Marriage of Figaro Carol Anderson 
Wednesday July 2 La bohème Jenny Rhodes 
Friday July 4 The Marriage of Figaro Olga Perez Flora 
Saturday July 5 La bohème Chandler Johnson 
Wednesday July 9 The Marriage of Figaro Carol Anderson 
Friday July 11 La bohème Olga Perez Flora 
Saturday July 12 Rigoletto Carol Anderson 
Wednesday July 16 Rigoletto  Carol Anderson 
Friday July 18 La bohème Chandler Johnson 
Saturday July 19 The Turn of the Screw  Desiree Mays 
Wednesday July 23 The Turn of the Screw  Jenny Rhodes 
Friday July 25 Rigoletto Carol Anderson 
Saturday July 26 Die Walküre  Desiree Mays 
Monday July 28 La bohème Jenny Rhodes 
Tuesday July 29 Rigoletto Carol Anderson 
Wednesday July 30 Die Walküre  Chandler Johnson 
Thursday July 31 The Marriage of Figaro            Kathleen Clawson 
Friday August 1 The Turn of the Screw  Desiree Mays 
Saturday August 2 La bohème Jenny Rhodes 
Monday August 4 The Marriage of Figaro            Kathleen Clawson 
Tuesday August 5 The Turn of the Screw  Jenny Rhodes 
Wednesday August 6 La bohème Chandler Johnson 
Thursday August 7 Rigoletto Jenny Rhodes 
Friday August 8 Die Walküre  Desiree Mays 
Saturday August 9 The Marriage of Figaro            Olga Perez Flora 
Tuesday August 12 The Marriage of Figaro            Jenny Rhodes 
Wednesday August 13 Die Walküre   Desiree Mays 
Thursday August 14 La bohème  Jenny Rhodes 
Friday August 15 Rigoletto   Carol Anderson 
Saturday August 16 The Marriage of Figaro           Olga Perez Flora 
Tuesday August 19 La bohème  Chandler Johnson 
Wednesday August 20 Rigoletto  Olga Perez Flora  
Thursday August 21 Die Walküre   Desiree Mays 
Friday August 22 The Marriage of Figaro            Jenny Rhodes 
Saturday August 23 La bohème  Chandler Johnson 

2025 PREVIEW DINNER 
PRESENTER SCHEDULE
Hosted by The Guilds of the Santa Fe Opera, Inc.


